

PS&E JOB NO : 12Z019 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008341 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL4032
 HWY : SR 002,395
 TITLE : US 2 AND US 395
 EASTERN REGION ADA COMPLIANCE
 UPDATE PEDESTRIAN I/S FEATURES
 12Z019
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 12 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jul 18 2012

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CAMERON-REILLY LLC WM. WINKLER COMPANY
 309 N PARK RD 5516 N STARR RD
 99025-8609
 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212112 NEWMAN LAKE WA 990250430
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100715

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.				
			18,000.00	17,080.00	-5.11 %	-17.33 %
2	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK					
	205.0000	S.Y.	20.0000	15.0000	-25.00 %	28.85 %
			4,100.00	3,075.00	-1,025.00	5,282.85
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER					
	272.0000	L.F.	10.0000	12.0000	20.00 %	0.00 %
			2,720.00	3,264.00	544.00	2,720.00
4	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB					
	195.0000	L.F.	8.0000	12.0000	50.00 %	25.00 %
			1,560.00	2,340.00	780.00	1,950.00
5	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT					
	7.0000	S.Y.	50.0000	30.0000	-40.00 %	400.0000
			350.00	210.00	-140.00	2,800.00
6	REMOVING TRAFFIC ISLAND					
	116.0000	S.Y.	16.0000	20.0000	25.00 %	42.31 %
			1,856.00	2,320.00	464.00	2,641.32
7	REMOVING PAINT LINE					
	485.0000	L.F.	1.0000	1.0000	0.00 %	15.00 %
			485.00	485.00	0.00	557.75
8	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE					
	619.0000	L.F.	1.5000	2.0000	33.33 %	139.33 %
			928.50	1,238.00	309.50	2,222.21
9	REMOVING PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE					
	1329.0000	S.F.	2.5000	3.5000	40.00 %	-4.40 %
			3,322.50	4,651.50	1,329.00	3,176.31

PS&E JOB NO : 12Z019 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008341 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL4032
 HWY : SR 002,395
 TITLE : US 2 AND US 395
 EASTERN REGION ADA COMPLIANCE
 UPDATE PEDESTRIAN I/S FEATURES
 12Z019
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 12 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jul 18 2012

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CAMERON-REILLY LLC WM. WINKLER COMPANY
 309 N PARK RD 5516 N STARR RD
 99025-8609
 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212112 NEWMAN LAKE WA 990250430
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100715

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
GRADING							
10	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL						
	121.0000	C.Y.	50.0000	80.0000	60.00 %	31.8500	-36.30 %
			6,050.00	9,680.00	3,630.00	3,853.85	-2,196.15
DRAINAGE							
11	SCHEDULE A CULV. PIPE 18 IN. DIAM.						
	14.0000	L.F.	70.0000	100.0000	42.86 %	37.7700	-46.04 %
			980.00	1,400.00	420.00	528.78	-451.22
SURFACING							
12	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE						
	160.8000	TON	50.0000	30.0000	-40.00 %	38.1700	-23.66 %
			8,040.00	4,824.00	-3,216.00	6,137.74	-1,902.26
HOT MIX ASPHALT							
13	COMMERCIAL HMA						
	51.7000	TON	300.0000	314.0000	4.67 %	313.5000	4.50 %
			15,510.00	16,233.80	723.80	16,207.95	697.95
TRAFFIC							
14	CITY OF SPOKANE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER						
	226.0000	L.F.	16.0000	28.0000	75.00 %	28.7100	79.44 %
			3,616.00	6,328.00	2,712.00	6,488.46	2,872.46
15	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER						
	47.0000	L.F.	25.0000	28.0000	12.00 %	31.5000	26.00 %
			1,175.00	1,316.00	141.00	1,480.50	305.50
16	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB						
	91.0000	L.F.	25.0000	25.0000	0.00 %	28.7700	15.08 %
			2,275.00	2,275.00	0.00	2,618.07	343.07

PS&E JOB NO : 12Z019 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008341 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL4032
 HWY : SR 002,395
 TITLE : US 2 AND US 395
 EASTERN REGION ADA COMPLIANCE
 UPDATE PEDESTRIAN I/S FEATURES
 12Z019
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 12 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jul 18 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
CAMERON-REILLY LLC	WM. WINKLER COMPANY
309 N PARK RD	5516 N STARR RD
	99025-8609
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212112	NEWMAN LAKE WA 990250430
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100715

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC							
17	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB 173.0000	L.F.	20.0000 3,460.00	20.0000 3,460.00	0.00 % 0.00	28.7700 4,977.21	43.85 % 1,517.21
18	EXTRUDED CURB 272.0000	L.F.	20.0000 5,440.00	20.0000 5,440.00	0.00 % 0.00	24.7700 6,737.44	23.85 % 1,297.44
19	PAINT LINE 349.0000	L.F.	2.0000 698.00	1.0000 349.00	-50.00 % -349.00	1.4300 499.07	-28.50 % -198.93
20	PAINTED WIDE LINE 494.0000	L.F.	3.0000 1,482.00	1.5000 741.00	-50.00 % -741.00	1.3900 686.66	-53.67 % -795.34
21	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 2152.0000	S.F.	3.0000 6,456.00	6.0000 12,912.00	100.00 % 6,456.00	6.9700 14,999.44	132.33 % 8,543.44
22	PLASTIC STOP LINE 590.0000	L.F.	7.0000 4,130.00	18.0000 10,620.00	157.14 % 6,490.00	10.6600 6,289.40	52.29 % 2,159.40
23	ADA ELECTRICAL MODIFICATIONS L.S.		24,010.00	4,500.00	-81.26 % -19,510.00	39,950.00	66.39 % 15,940.00
24	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		1,600.00	3,000.00	87.50 % 1,400.00	2,618.00	63.62 % 1,018.00
25	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 60.0000	HR	10.0000 600.00	6.0000 360.00	-40.00 % -240.00	4.4000 264.00	-56.00 % -336.00
26	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 60.0000	HR	20.0000 1,200.00	30.0000 1,800.00	50.00 % 600.00	11.0000 660.00	-45.00 % -540.00
27	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		5,000.00	2,500.00	-50.00 % -2,500.00	11,704.61	134.09 % 6,704.61

PS&E JOB NO : 12Z019 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008341 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL4032
 HWY : SR 002,395
 TITLE : US 2 AND US 395
 EASTERN REGION ADA COMPLIANCE
 UPDATE PEDESTRIAN I/S FEATURES
 12Z019
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 12 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jul 18 2012

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CAMERON-REILLY LLC WM. WINKLER COMPANY
 309 N PARK RD 5516 N STARR RD
 99025-8609
 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121121 NEWMAN LAKE WA 990250430
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100715

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
28	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS							
	160.0000	HR	45.0000	54.0000	20.00 %	48.9500	8.78 %	
			7,200.00	8,640.00	1,440.00	7,832.00	632.00	
29	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR							
	105.0000	HR	45.0000	54.0000	20.00 %	48.9500	8.78 %	
			4,725.00	5,670.00	945.00	5,139.75	414.75	
30	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR							
		L.S.			-8.67 %		-89.14 %	
			21,000.00	19,180.00	-1,820.00	2,280.00	-18,720.00	
31	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	709.2500	S.F.	10.0000	10.0000	0.00 %	6.6000	-34.00 %	
			7,092.50	7,092.50	0.00	4,681.05	-2,411.45	
OTHER ITEMS								
32	COMMERCIAL CONCRETE							
	10.0000	C.Y.	500.0000	250.0000	-50.00 %	263.6300	-47.27 %	
			5,000.00	2,500.00	-2,500.00	2,636.30	-2,363.70	
33	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK							
	79.0000	S.Y.	40.0000	43.0000	7.50 %	55.2500	38.13 %	
			3,160.00	3,397.00	237.00	4,364.75	1,204.75	
34	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A							
	9.0000	EACH	850.0000	1,500.0000	76.47 %	1,100.0000	29.41 %	
			7,650.00	13,500.00	5,850.00	9,900.00	2,250.00	
35	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PERPENDICULAR A							
	1.0000	EACH	850.0000	1,200.0000	41.18 %	1,100.0000	29.41 %	
			850.00	1,200.00	350.00	1,100.00	250.00	
36	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE							
	85.6000	S.F.	40.0000	40.0000	0.00 %	24.0000	-40.00 %	
			3,424.00	3,424.00	0.00	2,054.40	-1,369.60	
37	CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 4							
	20.0000	L.F.	25.0000	60.0000	140.00 %	86.0000	244.00 %	
			500.00	1,200.00	700.00	1,720.00	1,220.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 12Z019 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008341 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL4032
 HWY : SR 002,395
 TITLE : US 2 AND US 395
 EASTERN REGION ADA COMPLIANCE
 UPDATE PEDESTRIAN I/S FEATURES
 12Z019
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 12 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jul 18 2012

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CAMERON-REILLY LLC WM. WINKLER COMPANY
 309 N PARK RD 5516 N STARR RD
 99025-8609
 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212112 NEWMAN LAKE WA 990250430
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100715

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS								
38	FORCE ACCOUNT LOOP DETECTION REPAIR EST.		15,000.00	15,000.00	0.00 %	15,000.00		0.00 %
39	FORCE ACCOUNT LANDSCAPE RESTORATION EST.		1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00		0.00 %
40	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00		0.00 %
41	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00		0.00 %
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$201,649.50	\$204,209.80	1.27%	\$220,643.87		9.42%
BASE TOTAL			\$201,649.50	\$204,209.80	1.27%	\$220,643.87		9.42%

\$0.00